O CCsSD59

Facility Committee Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date: Thursday, February 25, 2016
Location: Friendship Jr. High School
Time: 4:00 PM- 5:30 PM

DISCUSSION ITEMS ~ Review District property summary, Friendship , District
kitchen/commissary , future planning.

Approval of Minutes of January 5, 2016

1)

2)

3)

4)

District Property Summary:

Attached is a document of our property and facilities, identifying property
boundaries, floor plans, and history of additions. This was created in response to
a suggestion and request from Barbara Somogyi.

Friendship Jr. High
a) Tour facility
b) Friendship classroom reconfigurations: Discuss considerations for
improvements to classrooms in regards to noise and egress.
c) Possible solution for egress.

New Administration Center
a) Architect
b) Timelines
c) Kitchen/commissary
d) Track/soccer field

District Facility Upgrades - A review of the upgrades and soft costs as presented
at the 2/8/16 BOE meeting.




